®_ Atena Machine (BRZ)

Informationen

Geb.: 2015

Farbe: bay

Geschlecht: Stute

Zichter: Haras Ponta Pora

Besitzer: Telmo Nunes Estrella
Trainer: Valter Santos Lopes
Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»11.08.2020 Gulfstream Park - 5F

3 Wilkley De Assis Xavier  Fleur de Lys (BRZ) - Lenigma (BRZ) - Atena Machine (BRZ) - Idolatrie (BRZ
> Zum Rennen

»12.07.2020 Laurel Park - 5F

1 Wesley Matheus Cardoso  Atena Machine (BRZ) - Hamdilly (BRZ) - Aragonite (BRZ) - Matematica (BRZ) - Happy Art (BRZ
> Zum Rennen

>24.05.2020 Pimlico - 5F

4 Leandro Chimenes  Menie (BRZ) - Idolatrie (BRZ) - Fleur de Lys (BRZ) - Atena Machine (BRZ
> Zum Rennen

»12.08.2019 Gulfstream Park - 6 1/2F

- Leandro Henrique Espindola De Oliveira  Opus Magna (BRZ) - Cyndi Do Jaguarete (BRZ) - Pepsi- Queen (BRZ) - Olympic Holly
(BRZ

> Zum Rennen

»12.05.2019 Pimlico - 5 1/2F

- Marcelo Goncalves  Blefe De Poker (BRZ) - Estrela Mariana (BRZ) - Gioia Bianca (BRZ) - Eletta d'Anafer (BRZ
> Zum Rennen

»23.04.2019 Gulfstream Park - 6F

- Elton Nunes Hassan (BRZ) - Himalaia (BRZ) - Blefe De Poker (BRZ) - Eletta d'Anafer (BRZ
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 07.05.2024

27:10

39:10

41:10

33:10

197:10

140:10
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